
50-60 Waffenlauf

w

Frauen
1. 886 Fankhauser, Beatrice 1959 w *Roggwil Be 0:46:40,5 Fotos
2. 856 Biedermann, Monica 1967 w Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 0:48:42,6 Fotos
3. 829 Balmer, Marianne 1960 w Track Club Davos 0:49:05,2 Fotos
4. 820 Merk, Nelly 1958 w *Oetwil Am See 0:50:33,5 Fotos
5. 853 Kellerhals, Luzia 1974 w LG Niederbipp 0:51:21,6 Fotos
6. 834 Gauges, Sarah 1991 w *Neerach 0:51:51,3 Fotos
7. 383 Frefel, Monika 1967 w LSV Frauenfeld 0:52:48,2 Fotos
8. 2069 Nelson, Liv 1985 w UphillSport Socks, Finland 0:54:01,7 Fotos
9. 2054 Novotna, Jaroslava 1978 w LG Matzendorf 0:54:15,6 Fotos
10. 859 Englert, Anna 1994 w *Neerach 0:57:05,7 Fotos
11. 625 Beck, Tanja 1986 w SMF 0:59:05,7 Fotos
12. 839 Lenz, Tatjana 1992 w *Neerach 0:59:23,7 Fotos
13. 626 Gyr, Ursula 1974 w *Buochs 0:59:58,8 Fotos
14. 629 Weingarten, Estelle 1972 w *Rheinfelden 0:59:59,5 Fotos
15. 838 Gauges, Hannah 1995 w *Neerach 1:00:57,5 Fotos
16. 803 Kreienbühl, Anna 1954 w Waffenlaufverein Schweiz 1:05:44,4 Fotos
17. 638 Vogt, Michelle 1995 w *Bretzwil 1:09:13,4 Fotos
18. 863 Gehring, Astrid 1979 w *Neerach 1:12:20,1 Fotos
19. 881 Stadler, Eufemia 1956 w WSG Freiamt 1:13:12,9 Fotos
20. 648 Vogt, Patricia 1994 w PS Oberdorf 1:13:32,8 Fotos
21. 682 Käppeli, Regula 1977 w STV Mühlau 1:19:37,3 Fotos
22. 847 Weiler, Hanni 1940 w WLG Freiamt 1:34:15,0 Fotos
23. 878 Reber, Christine 1961 w *Thun 1:41:12,8 Fotos

m

Männer (M20)
1. 2056 Roth, Micha 1993 m *Zufikon 0:39:31,4 Fotos
2. 855 Wüthrich, Simon 1995 m LSV Uetendorf 0:40:45,1 Fotos
3. 622 Münger, Nils 2001 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:42:02,8 Fotos
4. 806 Suter, Nicola 1998 m Späher Trp Hawk 0:43:11,7 Fotos
5. 805 Wiedmer, Simon 1998 m Späher Trp Hawk 0:45:37,0 Fotos
6. 811 Zehnder, Fabian 1992 m Run Fit Thurgau/Lauftreff Wängi0:48:13,2 Fotos
7. 816 Hörnlimann, Emanuel 1997 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:49:41,1 Fotos
8. 398 Wohlwend, Robin 2002 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:50:06,2 Fotos
9. 877 Luzio, Fabian 1999 m *Büttikon 0:50:09,9 Fotos
10. 635 Schmidlin, Michael 1999 m WLG Freiamt 0:50:16,4 Fotos
11. 621 Altherr, Andri 2002 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:52:19,8 Fotos
12. 642 Gfeller, Mario 1996 m LV 95 Burgdorf 0:53:33,3 Fotos
13. 819 Hörnlimann, Jonas 1993 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:54:36,0 Fotos
14. 636 Schwager, Martin 1991 m Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 0:55:44,4 Fotos
15. 874 Kaufmann, Roman 1996 m TV Buus/Pz Sap Bat 1/3 1:01:14,3 Fotos
16. 655 Lindenberger, Thomas 1993 m *Breitenbach 1:13:34,9 Fotos

Männer (M30)
1. 871 Rodel, Marc 1982 m FC Wängi 0:41:06,2 Fotos
2. 864 Allenspach, Roman 1980 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:42:23,7 Fotos
3. 2059 Schär, Jérôme 1988 m Radsport Frei 0:43:23,5 Fotos
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4. 882 Gillmann, Adrian 1982 m Lauftreff Thun 0:44:32,8 Fotos
5. 666 Landolt, Stefan 1982 m *Niederhelfenschwil 0:46:43,7 Fotos
6. 870 Sandmeier, Markus 1986 m FC Wängi 0:47:13,0 Fotos
7. 875 Stutz, Urs 1980 m *Berg TG 0:48:05,3 Fotos
8. 630 Berger, Marco 1989 m *Flums 0:49:42,4 Fotos
9. 649 Held, Adrian 1989 m 0:50:25,0 Fotos
10. 884 Schuppli, David 1986 m *Unterlunkhofen 0:50:37,1 Fotos
11. 835 Glutz, Sven 1983 m *Wallbach 0:52:36,4 Fotos
12. 645 Jenzer, Ciril 1989 m *Dänikon 0:52:37,3 Fotos
13. 804 Wartmann, Jörg 1984 m 0:52:38,4 Fotos
14. 801 Amacher, Daniel 1982 m LG Niederbipp 0:54:02,7 Fotos
15. 851 Anderegg, Max 1983 m *St. Gallen 0:56:07,2 Fotos
16. 827 Allemann, Rolf 1984 m LG Niederbipp 0:58:41,4 Fotos
17. 841 Rodriguez, Josef 1986 m *Neerach 0:58:58,1 Fotos

Männer (M40)
1. 2043 De Martin, Marco 1979 m *Aadorf 0:40:24,8 Fotos
2. 2097 Leuenberger, Pascal 1979 m Lv Langenthal 0:41:21,3 Fotos
3. 861 Schneider, Marco 1970 m FC Wängi 0:41:49,6 Fotos
4. 2080 Welna, Serge 1979 m Lauftreff Herdern 0:42:15,3 Fotos
5. 854 Döbeli, Dominik 1972 m Waffenlaufverein Schweiz 0:43:30,8 Fotos
6. 845 Gast, Fritz 1971 m Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 0:44:34,1 Fotos
7. 821 Hofer, Richard 1970 m SV GWK II 0:46:18,8 Fotos
8. 673 Hungerbühler, Marc 1974 m Run Fit TG 0:46:36,5 Fotos
9. 640 Hafen, Andreas 1972 m TV Oberglatt / smrun 0:50:13,6 Fotos
10. 832 Vlacic, Vujadin 1973 m Inf RS 12 0:50:40,6 Fotos
11. 671 Buch, Christian 1973 m WSG Schwyz 0:57:20,9 Fotos
12. 624 Bissig, Daniel 1972 m WSG Schwyz 0:57:42,1 Fotos
13. 381 Walther, Hans 1973 m UOV Langnau 0:59:56,0 Fotos

Männer (M50)
1. 866 Haas, Erwin 1967 m Schumacher Sport Langenthal 0:39:43,4 Fotos
2. 641 Gfeller, Paul 1961 m *Sumiswald 0:42:00,3 Fotos
3. 810 Zehnder, Felix 1966 m Run Fit Thurgau/Lauftreff Wängi0:42:12,7 Fotos
4. 828 Berger, Emil 1967 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:42:37,9 Fotos
5. 833 Bader, Peter 1969 m *Islikon 0:43:04,0 Fotos
6. 879 Reber, Daniel 1966 m *Thun 0:46:29,7 Fotos
7. 670 Weber, Heiner 1969 m *Basel 0:48:19,5 Fotos
8. 831 Niethammer, Thomas 1960 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:48:37,5 Fotos
9. 825 Bringold, Andreas 1964 m LG Matzendorf / LG Niederbipp 0:49:11,4 Fotos
10. 2058 Zehnder, Leo 1969 m SC Lostorf 0:49:23,7 Fotos
11. 865 Niederberger, Walter 1963 m WSG Schwyz 0:49:44,0 Fotos
12. 651 Trauffer, Martin 1967 m der weisse Kenianer 0:49:57,6 Fotos
13. 824 Stillhard, Magnus 1961 m *Speicherschwendi 0:50:06,6 Fotos
14. 631 Kurth, Urs 1968 m FC Attiswil 0:50:59,9 Fotos
15. 397 Wohlwend, Toni 1967 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:51:26,8 Fotos
16. 817 Schwager, Urs 1964 m Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 0:53:19,3 Fotos
17. 812 Uhler, Roland 1966 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:53:28,8 Fotos
18. 868 Portner, Andreas 1967 m LSV Frauenfeld 0:53:58,0 Fotos
19. 873 Kamber, Michael 1967 m Budosport Center Liestal 0:55:32,3 Fotos
20. 633 Vogt, Kurt 1964 m Pistolenschützen Oberdorf 0:55:37,8 Fotos
21. 647 Kadlec, Sven 1967 m LSG Olten 0:56:31,9 Fotos
22. 844 Weber, Martin 1963 m vier pfoten 0:56:39,1 Fotos
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23. 802 Bratschi, Hans-Peter 1960 m WSG Schwyz 0:56:52,7 Fotos
24. 650 Kühne, Anton 1962 m WLG Freiamt 0:57:03,2 Fotos
25. 646 Spengler, Ernst 1960 m *Matzingen 0:57:14,7 Fotos
26. 872 Schidlin, Thomas 1966 m *Oberdorf 1:01:19,5 Fotos
27. 842 Bieri, Niklaus 1968 m WSV Graubünden 1:03:10,4 Fotos
28. 675 Käppeli, Eduard 1966 m STV Mühlau 1:07:32,5 Fotos
29. 880 Conrad, Otto 1963 m WSV Graubünden 1:07:42,7 Fotos

Männer (M60)
1. 862 Schranz, Fred 1959 m LSV Uetendorf 0:43:35,8 Fotos
2. 815 Zumstein, Albert 1959 m *Kriens 0:44:47,6 Fotos
3. 885 Fankhauser, Ueli 1957 m *Roggwil Be 0:47:34,4 Fotos
4. 837 Lussi, Bruno 1953 m smrun 0:47:37,2 Fotos
5. 2047 Beck, Walter 1959 m *Bolligen 0:48:56,5 Fotos
6. 809 Niederberger, Hans 1951 m WSV Graubünden 0:51:31,6 Fotos
7. 644 Mettler, Paul 1959 m smrun 0:52:56,7 Fotos
8. 656 Leimgruber, Peter 1955 m STV Herznach 0:55:32,6 Fotos
9. 883 Maurer, Urs 1954 m Lauftreff Spiez 0:56:17,1 Fotos
10. 814 Fluri, Toni 1951 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:58:02,3 Fotos
11. 830 Kreienbühl, Fridolin 1954 m Waffenlaufverein Schweiz 0:58:50,5 Fotos
12. 679 Leuenberger, Andre 1955 m *Aarwangen 0:59:33,4 Fotos
13. 876 Stutz, Walter 1952 m *Müllheim Dorf 1:02:25,1 Fotos
14. 627 Gubler, Max 1957 m LR Wohlen 1:03:28,5 Fotos
15. 836 Jeanneret-Grosjean, Claude1955 m smrun 1:03:52,9 Fotos
16. 653 Schmitter, Alois 1959 m *Oberrickenbach 1:05:09,9 Fotos
17. 628 Vogel, Urs 1953 m MKG Fricktal 1:05:37,0 Fotos
18. 658 Vogel, Josef 1954 m *Rothenburg 1:07:03,5 Fotos
19. 807 Sumi, Arthur 1953 m Run Fit Thurgau 1:07:40,4 Fotos
20. 822 Bolliger, Fredy 1950 m Laufgruppe Aarau 1:11:48,2 Fotos
21. 849 Voramwald, Kurt 1954 m Sv   Heimisbach 1:11:58,7 Fotos
22. 643 Meyer, Alexander 1953 m *Volketswil 1:13:51,4 Fotos
23. 850 Blättler, Othmar 1951 m WSG Oberegg AI 1:14:09,6 Fotos
24. 848 Furrer, Charles 1950 m *Ostermundigen 1:15:07,3 Fotos
25. 858 Anport, Marcel 1953 m LV Baselland 1:20:19,0 Fotos
26. 662 Habegger, Hans 1953 m LSV Uetendorf 1:20:47,3 Fotos

Männer (M70)
1. 867 Wirth, Fredy 1949 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:50:52,6 Fotos
2. 813 Steger, Kudi 1948 m LR Wohlen 0:52:27,9 Fotos
3. 623 Widmer, Hans 1948 m RunFit Thurgau 0:56:32,1 Fotos
4. 654 Roth, Walter 1948 m *Rifferswil 0:57:41,5 Fotos
5. 826 Broch, Josef 1944 m WSG Schwyz 0:58:35,8 Fotos
6. 672 Eggenschwiler, Beat 1946 m LEM 0:58:44,2 Fotos
7. 808 Roth, Hansruedi 1948 m RunFit Thurgau 1:06:02,1 Fotos
8. 846 Zink, Markus 1947 m *Riedt-Neerach 1:12:49,8 Fotos
9. 681 Belser, Hans 1945 m Laufgruppe Solothurn 1:18:07,3 Fotos
10. 843 Eigenmann, Hanspeter 1942 m *Frauenfeld 1:18:30,5 Fotos
11. 857 Gerber, Peter 1945 m Run Fit Thurgau 1:35:29,7 Fotos
12. 869 Gehring, Heinrich 1945 m *Neerach 1:43:16,0 Fotos

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 136
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50-60 Waffenlauf

w
1. 886 Fankhauser, Beatrice 1959 w *Roggwil Be 0:46:40,5 06:58 0:32:24 7:17,3 4:40,0 Fotos
2. 856 Biedermann, Monica 1967 w Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 0:48:42,6 07:12 0:34:02 7:28,1 4:52,2 Fotos
3. 829 Balmer, Marianne 1960 w Track Club Davos 0:49:05,2 07:10 0:34:09 7:45,0 4:54,5 Fotos
4. 820 Merk, Nelly 1958 w *Oetwil Am See 0:50:33,5 07:33 0:34:59 8:01,2 5:03,3 Fotos
5. 853 Kellerhals, Luzia 1974 w LG Niederbipp 0:51:21,6 07:34 0:35:40 8:05,9 5:08,1 Fotos
6. 834 Gauges, Sarah 1991 w *Neerach 0:51:51,3 07:21 0:36:13 8:16,4 5:11,1 Fotos
7. 383 Frefel, Monika 1967 w LSV Frauenfeld 0:52:48,2 07:57 0:36:40 8:09,6 5:16,8 Fotos
8. 2069 Nelson, Liv 1985 w UphillSport Socks, Finland 0:54:01,7 07:05 0:38:17 8:38,4 5:24,1 Fotos
9. 2054 Novotna, Jaroslava 1978 w LG Matzendorf 0:54:15,6 07:40 0:38:11 8:24,2 5:25,5 Fotos
10. 859 Englert, Anna 1994 w *Neerach 0:57:05,7 08:02 0:39:31 9:31,3 5:42,5 Fotos
11. 625 Beck, Tanja 1986 w SMF 0:59:05,7 08:30 0:41:09 9:25,3 5:54,5 Fotos
12. 839 Lenz, Tatjana 1992 w *Neerach 0:59:23,7 08:41 0:41:20 9:21,4 5:56,3 Fotos
13. 626 Gyr, Ursula 1974 w *Buochs 0:59:58,8 08:48 0:41:53 9:16,6 5:59,8 Fotos
14. 629 Weingarten, Estelle 1972 w *Rheinfelden 0:59:59,5 08:43 0:41:59 9:17,2 5:59,9 Fotos
15. 838 Gauges, Hannah 1995 w *Neerach 1:00:57,5 08:09 0:42:24 10:23,8 6:05,7 Fotos
16. 803 Kreienbühl, Anna 1954 w Waffenlaufverein Schweiz 1:05:44,4 09:29 0:45:56 10:18,4 6:34,4 Fotos
17. 638 Vogt, Michelle 1995 w *Bretzwil 1:09:13,4 10:08 0:48:11 10:53,3 6:55,3 Fotos
18. 863 Gehring, Astrid 1979 w *Neerach 1:12:20,1 09:56 0:51:33 10:50,5 7:14,0 Fotos
19. 881 Stadler, Eufemia 1956 w WSG Freiamt 1:13:12,9 10:39 0:51:09 11:23,5 7:19,2 Fotos
20. 648 Vogt, Patricia 1994 w PS Oberdorf 1:13:32,8 10:41 0:52:04 10:46,9 7:21,2 Fotos
21. 682 Käppeli, Regula 1977 w STV Mühlau 1:19:37,3 11:19 0:56:06 12:11,1 7:57,7 Fotos
22. 847 Weiler, Hanni 1940 w WLG Freiamt 1:34:15,0 13:51 1:05:22 15:00,7 9:25,5 Fotos
23. 878 Reber, Christine 1961 w *Thun 1:41:12,8 13:52 1:12:22 14:58,2 10:07,2 Fotos

m
1. 2056 Roth, Micha 1993 m *Zufikon 0:39:31,4 05:53 0:27:46 5:51,2 3:57,1 Fotos
2. 866 Haas, Erwin 1967 m Schumacher Sport Langenthal 0:39:43,4 05:54 0:27:30 6:18,0 3:58,3 Fotos
3. 2043 De Martin, Marco 1979 m *Aadorf 0:40:24,8 06:02 0:27:53 6:28,6 4:02,4 Fotos
4. 855 Wüthrich, Simon 1995 m LSV Uetendorf 0:40:45,1 05:41 0:28:40 6:22,5 4:04,5 Fotos
5. 871 Rodel, Marc 1982 m FC Wängi 0:41:06,2 05:53 0:28:31 6:40,3 4:06,6 Fotos
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6. 2097 Leuenberger, Pascal 1979 m Lv Langenthal 0:41:21,3 05:58 0:28:57 6:25,0 4:08,1 Fotos
7. 861 Schneider, Marco 1970 m FC Wängi 0:41:49,6 06:17 0:29:11 6:21,2 4:10,9 Fotos
8. 641 Gfeller, Paul 1961 m *Sumiswald 0:42:00,3 06:17 0:29:10 6:32,2 4:12,0 Fotos
9. 622 Münger, Nils 2001 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:42:02,8 05:49 0:29:40 6:33,6 4:12,2 Fotos
10. 810 Zehnder, Felix 1966 m Run Fit Thurgau/Lauftreff 0:42:12,7 06:16 0:29:15 6:40,6 4:13,2 Fotos
11. 2080 Welna, Serge 1979 m Lauftreff Herdern 0:42:15,3 06:17 0:29:15 6:42,5 4:13,5 Fotos
12. 864 Allenspach, Roman 1980 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:42:23,7 06:18 0:29:33 6:31,8 4:14,3 Fotos
13. 828 Berger, Emil 1967 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:42:37,9 06:18 0:29:33 6:46,3 4:15,7 Fotos
14. 833 Bader, Peter 1969 m *Islikon 0:43:04,0 06:18 0:29:51 6:54,1 4:18,4 Fotos
15. 806 Suter, Nicola 1998 m Späher Trp Hawk 0:43:11,7 06:52 0:29:48 6:31,0 4:19,1 Fotos
16. 2059 Schär, Jérôme 1988 m Radsport Frei 0:43:23,5 06:18 0:29:50 7:15,0 4:20,3 Fotos
17. 854 Döbeli, Dominik 1972 m Waffenlaufverein Schweiz 0:43:30,8 06:26 0:30:12 6:51,7 4:21,0 Fotos
18. 862 Schranz, Fred 1959 m LSV Uetendorf 0:43:35,8 06:26 0:30:12 6:56,5 4:21,5 Fotos
19. 882 Gillmann, Adrian 1982 m Lauftreff Thun 0:44:32,8 06:17 0:31:03 7:11,3 4:27,2 Fotos
20. 845 Gast, Fritz 1971 m Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 0:44:34,1 06:27 0:31:01 7:04,2 4:27,4 Fotos
21. 815 Zumstein, Albert 1959 m *Kriens 0:44:47,6 06:27 0:31:07 7:12,8 4:28,7 Fotos
22. 805 Wiedmer, Simon 1998 m Späher Trp Hawk 0:45:37,0 06:52 0:31:53 6:50,5 4:33,7 Fotos
23. 821 Hofer, Richard 1970 m SV GWK II 0:46:18,8 06:40 0:32:24 7:14,0 4:37,8 Fotos
24. 879 Reber, Daniel 1966 m *Thun 0:46:29,7 06:38 0:32:46 7:04,4 4:38,9 Fotos
25. 673 Hungerbühler, Marc 1974 m Run Fit TG 0:46:36,5 06:39 0:32:48 7:09,3 4:39,6 Fotos
26. 666 Landolt, Stefan 1982 m *Niederhelfenschwil 0:46:43,7 06:17 0:32:52 7:34,2 4:40,3 Fotos
27. 870 Sandmeier, Markus 1986 m FC Wängi 0:47:13,0 06:36 0:33:15 7:20,7 4:43,3 Fotos
28. 885 Fankhauser, Ueli 1957 m *Roggwil Be 0:47:34,4 07:00 0:33:33 7:01,2 4:45,4 Fotos
29. 837 Lussi, Bruno 1953 m smrun 0:47:37,2 06:36 0:33:55 7:04,3 4:45,7 Fotos
30. 875 Stutz, Urs 1980 m *Berg TG 0:48:05,3 07:10 0:33:25 7:29,2 4:48,5 Fotos
31. 811 Zehnder, Fabian 1992 m Run Fit Thurgau/Lauftreff 0:48:13,2 07:01 0:33:39 7:31,8 4:49,3 Fotos
32. 670 Weber, Heiner 1969 m *Basel 0:48:19,5 07:39 0:33:09 7:30,5 4:49,9 Fotos
33. 831 Niethammer, Thomas 1960 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:48:37,5 07:05 0:33:52 7:39,5 4:51,7 Fotos
34. 2047 Beck, Walter 1959 m *Bolligen 0:48:56,5 07:20 0:34:00 7:35,2 4:53,6 Fotos
35. 825 Bringold, Andreas 1964 m LG Matzendorf / LG Niederbipp 0:49:11,4 07:22 0:34:00 7:49,2 4:55,1 Fotos
36. 2058 Zehnder, Leo 1969 m SC Lostorf 0:49:23,7 07:01 0:34:19 8:02,7 4:56,3 Fotos
37. 816 Hörnlimann, Emanuel 1997 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:49:41,1 07:00 0:34:41 7:59,1 4:58,1 Fotos
38. 630 Berger, Marco 1989 m *Flums 0:49:42,4 07:18 0:34:37 7:46,6 4:58,2 Fotos
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39. 865 Niederberger, Walter 1963 m WSG Schwyz 0:49:44,0 07:21 0:34:42 7:40,2 4:58,4 Fotos
40. 651 Trauffer, Martin 1967 m der weisse Kenianer 0:49:57,6 07:07 0:34:58 7:52,3 4:59,7 Fotos
41. 398 Wohlwend, Robin 2002 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:50:06,2 07:16 0:35:26 7:23,5 5:00,6 Fotos
42. 824 Stillhard, Magnus 1961 m *Speicherschwendi 0:50:06,6 07:25 0:34:53 7:48,0 5:00,6 Fotos
43. 877 Luzio, Fabian 1999 m *Büttikon 0:50:09,9 06:17 0:35:36 8:16,4 5:00,9 Fotos
44. 640 Hafen, Andreas 1972 m TV Oberglatt / smrun 0:50:13,6 07:56 0:34:35 7:41,5 5:01,3 Fotos
45. 635 Schmidlin, Michael 1999 m WLG Freiamt 0:50:16,4 06:58 0:35:17 8:01,0 5:01,6 Fotos
46. 649 Held, Adrian 1989 m 0:50:25,0 07:40 0:35:43 7:01,4 5:02,5 Fotos
47. 884 Schuppli, David 1986 m *Unterlunkhofen 0:50:37,1 07:05 0:35:33 7:58,2 5:03,7 Fotos
48. 832 Vlacic, Vujadin 1973 m Inf RS 12 0:50:40,6 07:43 0:35:10 7:46,5 5:04,0 Fotos
49. 867 Wirth, Fredy 1949 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:50:52,6 07:34 0:35:11 8:07,0 5:05,2 Fotos
50. 631 Kurth, Urs 1968 m FC Attiswil 0:50:59,9 07:42 0:35:24 7:52,3 5:05,9 Fotos
51. 397 Wohlwend, Toni 1967 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:51:26,8 07:20 0:36:11 7:55,3 5:08,6 Fotos
52. 809 Niederberger, Hans 1951 m WSV Graubünden 0:51:31,6 07:28 0:36:04 7:58,6 5:09,1 Fotos
53. 621 Altherr, Andri 2002 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:52:19,8 07:31 0:37:10 7:37,9 5:13,9 Fotos
54. 813 Steger, Kudi 1948 m LR Wohlen 0:52:27,9 07:36 0:36:20 8:31,2 5:14,7 Fotos
55. 835 Glutz, Sven 1983 m *Wallbach 0:52:36,4 07:17 0:36:24 8:53,8 5:15,6 Fotos
56. 645 Jenzer, Ciril 1989 m *Dänikon 0:52:37,3 08:01 0:36:48 7:47,8 5:15,7 Fotos
57. 804 Wartmann, Jörg 1984 m 0:52:38,4 07:23 0:37:00 8:13,8 5:15,8 Fotos
58. 644 Mettler, Paul 1959 m smrun 0:52:56,7 07:33 0:36:48 8:35,1 5:17,6 Fotos
59. 817 Schwager, Urs 1964 m Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 0:53:19,3 07:35 0:37:14 8:29,4 5:19,9 Fotos
60. 812 Uhler, Roland 1966 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:53:28,8 07:40 0:37:20 8:28,4 5:20,8 Fotos
61. 642 Gfeller, Mario 1996 m LV 95 Burgdorf 0:53:33,3 06:37 0:37:29 9:26,1 5:21,3 Fotos
62. 868 Portner, Andreas 1967 m LSV Frauenfeld 0:53:58,0 07:59 0:37:29 8:29,5 5:23,8 Fotos
63. 801 Amacher, Daniel 1982 m LG Niederbipp 0:54:02,7 07:33 0:38:19 8:09,6 5:24,2 Fotos
64. 819 Hörnlimann, Jonas 1993 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:54:36,0 07:41 0:38:09 8:45,3 5:27,6 Fotos
65. 873 Kamber, Michael 1967 m Budosport Center Liestal 0:55:32,3 07:43 0:38:52 8:56,4 5:33,2 Fotos
66. 656 Leimgruber, Peter 1955 m STV Herznach 0:55:32,6 07:51 0:39:11 8:30,0 5:33,2 Fotos
67. 633 Vogt, Kurt 1964 m Pistolenschützen Oberdorf 0:55:37,8 08:14 0:38:42 8:40,4 5:33,7 Fotos
68. 636 Schwager, Martin 1991 m Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 0:55:44,4 08:09 0:38:38 8:56,6 5:34,4 Fotos
69. 851 Anderegg, Max 1983 m *St. Gallen 0:56:07,2 08:00 0:39:12 8:54,2 5:36,7 Fotos
70. 883 Maurer, Urs 1954 m Lauftreff Spiez 0:56:17,1 08:50 0:38:53 8:32,5 5:37,7 Fotos
71. 647 Kadlec, Sven 1967 m LSG Olten 0:56:31,9 08:42 0:39:14 8:35,0 5:39,1 Fotos
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72. 623 Widmer, Hans 1948 m RunFit Thurgau 0:56:32,1 08:04 0:39:32 8:54,3 5:39,2 Fotos
73. 844 Weber, Martin 1963 m vier pfoten 0:56:39,1 08:02 0:39:40 8:55,7 5:39,9 Fotos
74. 802 Bratschi, Hans-Peter 1960 m WSG Schwyz 0:56:52,7 08:24 0:39:49 8:39,1 5:41,2 Fotos
75. 650 Kühne, Anton 1962 m WLG Freiamt 0:57:03,2 08:32 0:39:06 9:24,2 5:42,3 Fotos
76. 646 Spengler, Ernst 1960 m *Matzingen 0:57:14,7 08:18 0:39:56 8:59,8 5:43,4 Fotos
77. 671 Buch, Christian 1973 m WSG Schwyz 0:57:20,9 08:33 0:40:11 8:36,1 5:44,0 Fotos
78. 654 Roth, Walter 1948 m *Rifferswil 0:57:41,5 08:52 0:39:58 8:50,7 5:46,1 Fotos
79. 624 Bissig, Daniel 1972 m WSG Schwyz 0:57:42,1 08:35 0:40:10 8:55,6 5:46,2 Fotos
80. 814 Fluri, Toni 1951 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:58:02,3 08:01 0:40:38 9:22,3 5:48,2 Fotos
81. 826 Broch, Josef 1944 m WSG Schwyz 0:58:35,8 08:13 0:40:54 9:28,2 5:51,5 Fotos
82. 827 Allemann, Rolf 1984 m LG Niederbipp 0:58:41,4 07:58 0:41:36 9:06,7 5:52,1 Fotos
83. 672 Eggenschwiler, Beat 1946 m LEM 0:58:44,2 08:45 0:40:54 9:04,4 5:52,4 Fotos
84. 830 Kreienbühl, Fridolin 1954 m Waffenlaufverein Schweiz 0:58:50,5 08:33 0:41:07 9:09,9 5:53,0 Fotos
85. 841 Rodriguez, Josef 1986 m *Neerach 0:58:58,1 08:41 0:41:19 8:56,8 5:53,8 Fotos
86. 679 Leuenberger, Andre 1955 m *Aarwangen 0:59:33,4 08:18 0:41:52 9:22,0 5:57,3 Fotos
87. 381 Walther, Hans 1973 m UOV Langnau 0:59:56,0 08:33 0:41:39 9:42,7 5:59,6 Fotos
88. 874 Kaufmann, Roman 1996 m TV Buus/Pz Sap Bat 1/3 1:01:14,3 07:24 0:43:59 9:50,6 6:07,4 Fotos
89. 872 Schidlin, Thomas 1966 m *Oberdorf 1:01:19,5 08:28 0:42:51 10:00,4 6:07,9 Fotos
90. 876 Stutz, Walter 1952 m *Müllheim Dorf 1:02:25,1 09:14 0:43:33 9:37,6 6:14,5 Fotos
91. 842 Bieri, Niklaus 1968 m WSV Graubünden 1:03:10,4 09:08 0:44:14 9:47,5 6:19,0 Fotos
92. 627 Gubler, Max 1957 m LR Wohlen 1:03:28,5 09:13 0:44:22 9:52,4 6:20,8 Fotos
93. 836 Jeanneret-Grosjean, Claude1955 m smrun 1:03:52,9 08:34 0:45:10 10:07,5 6:23,2 Fotos
94. 653 Schmitter, Alois 1959 m *Oberrickenbach 1:05:09,9 09:15 0:46:24 9:30,1 6:30,9 Fotos
95. 628 Vogel, Urs 1953 m MKG Fricktal 1:05:37,0 09:32 0:46:06 9:58,2 6:33,7 Fotos
96. 808 Roth, Hansruedi 1948 m RunFit Thurgau 1:06:02,1 09:53 0:45:58 10:09,9 6:36,2 Fotos
97. 658 Vogel, Josef 1954 m *Rothenburg 1:07:03,5 09:21 0:47:05 10:36,9 6:42,3 Fotos
98. 675 Käppeli, Eduard 1966 m STV Mühlau 1:07:32,5 10:13 0:47:12 10:06,6 6:45,2 Fotos
99. 807 Sumi, Arthur 1953 m Run Fit Thurgau 1:07:40,4 09:01 0:47:50 10:48,1 6:46,0 Fotos
100. 880 Conrad, Otto 1963 m WSV Graubünden 1:07:42,7 09:44 0:47:41 10:17,5 6:46,2 Fotos
101. 822 Bolliger, Fredy 1950 m Laufgruppe Aarau 1:11:48,2 10:18 0:50:16 11:13,3 7:10,8 Fotos
102. 849 Voramwald, Kurt 1954 m Sv   Heimisbach 1:11:58,7 10:18 0:50:34 11:06,1 7:11,8 Fotos
103. 846 Zink, Markus 1947 m *Riedt-Neerach 1:12:49,8 10:06 0:51:10 11:32,4 7:16,9 Fotos
104. 655 Lindenberger, Thomas 1993 m *Breitenbach 1:13:34,9 10:08 0:52:23 11:02,9 7:21,4 Fotos
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105. 643 Meyer, Alexander 1953 m *Volketswil 1:13:51,4 09:09 0:51:48 12:52,9 7:23,1 Fotos
106. 850 Blättler, Othmar 1951 m WSG Oberegg AI 1:14:09,6 10:12 0:52:21 11:35,1 7:24,9 Fotos
107. 848 Furrer, Charles 1950 m *Ostermundigen 1:15:07,3 11:05 0:52:40 11:21,9 7:30,7 Fotos
108. 681 Belser, Hans 1945 m Laufgruppe Solothurn 1:18:07,3 11:34 0:54:43 11:49,3 7:48,7 Fotos
109. 843 Eigenmann, Hanspeter 1942 m *Frauenfeld 1:18:30,5 11:37 0:54:41 12:10,9 7:51,0 Fotos
110. 858 Anport, Marcel 1953 m LV Baselland 1:20:19,0 11:16 0:55:57 13:04,8 8:01,9 Fotos
111. 662 Habegger, Hans 1953 m LSV Uetendorf 1:20:47,3 11:58 0:56:35 12:13,7 8:04,7 Fotos
112. 857 Gerber, Peter 1945 m Run Fit Thurgau 1:35:29,7 13:10 1:06:39 15:40,2 9:32,9 Fotos
113. 869 Gehring, Heinrich 1945 m *Neerach 1:43:16,0 15:23 1:11:42 16:09,6 10:19,6 Fotos

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 136
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